
Contact person Designation Branch Address e-mail id mobile no office telephone no State

Sucheta Choudhury Senior Nodal Officer
4th Floor, Kankaria Centre, 2/1, Russel 

Street, Kolkata - 700071
sucheta.choudhury@sbilife.co.in 8238049970 033-66257500 West Benagl & Sikkim

Soumen Chatterjee Nodal Offcer
102A, Aurobinda Sarani, 2nd Floor, 

Hatibagan, Kolkata - 700006
soumen.chatterjee@sbilife.co.in 9674446282 033-25552498 West Benagl & Sikkim

Jalasri Nagarjuna Rao Senior Nodal Officer
H No 59A-1-5/1,2nd floor,Sri Hari towers , KP 

Nagar,Vijayawada, Andhra Pradesh, 520008
jalasri.rao@sbilife.co.in 9247122494 8662463137 Andhra Pradesh

Sucheta Agarwal Nodal Offcer
H No 59A-1-5/1,2nd floor,Sri Hari towers , KP 

Nagar,Vijayawada, Andhra Pradesh, 520008
sucheta.agrawal@sbilife.co.in 9666583548 8662463160 Andhra Pradesh

Nagaraj M Senior Nodal Officer

SBI Life Insurance Co. Ltd., 6th Floor, Kamini 

Center, Near Pani Tanki, Boring Patliputra Road, 

Patna - 800001, Bihar

nagaraj.m@sbilife.co.in 9480624560 06122260525 Bihar & Jharkhand

Deepak Roy Nodal Offcer

SBI Life Insurance Co. Ltd., 6th Floor, Kamini 

Center, Near Pani Tanki, Boring Patliputra Road, 

Patna - 800001, Bihar

deepak.roy@sbilife.co.in 9693093055 06122260525 Bihar & Jharkhand

Virendra Choudhary Senior Nodal Officer

SBI LIFE INSURANCE CO LTD, AVANTIKA 

NILAY 1ST FLOOR, ULUBARI BAZAR ROAD, 

ULUBARI GUWAHATI,  781007

Virendra Chaudhary@sbilife.co.in 9717885546 7099022175 Assam & Meghalaya

Surajit Sengupta Nodal Offcer

SBI LIFE INSURANCE CO LTD, AVANTIKA 

NILAY 1ST FLOOR, ULUBARI BAZAR ROAD, 

ULUBARI GUWAHATI,  781007

surajit.sengupta@sbilife.co.in 9864270350 7099022175 Assam & Meghalaya

Ramana Murty, T.V. Senior Nodal Officer

Regional Operations Center,5th Floor, 

INFINIA TOWER,Chandka Industrial 

Area,Infocity, Patia, Bhubaneswar,Dist- 

Khurda, Odisha- 751024

ramana.murthy@sbilife.coin 9848954039  0674-2652529 Odisha

SwayamPrava Acharya Nodal Officer

Regional Operations Center,5th Floor, 

INFINIA TOWER,Chandka Industrial 

Area,Infocity, Patia, Bhubaneswar,Dist- 

Khurda, Odisha- 751024

swayam.acharya@sbilife.co.in 9337236538 0674-2652508 Odisha

Tamil Nadu

Tamil Nadu

4th Floor, Centennial Square, 6A, 

Dr.Ambedkar Road, Kodambakkam, Chennai 

- 600024

4th Floor, Centennial Square, 6A, 

Dr.Ambedkar Road, Kodambakkam, Chennai 

- 600024

Nodal Officers - Statewise

M Mohamed Mydeen Nodal Offcer mohamed.m@sbilife.co.in 9952421605 044-24888062

M Chandrasekar Senior Nodal Officer chandrasekar.m@sbilife.co.in 9833368348 044-24888062


